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CR PUGLIA (0402050A)
CORIGLIANO D'OTRANTO - 22-05-2004 - 30-05-2004

Torneo CR PUGLIA 0402050A

Luogo CORIGLIANO D'OTRANTO  [Lecce - Puglia]
Periodo 22-05-2004 - 30-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' x 23 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

34 2N Arceri Filippo           ITA PUG BR 1635 0 0 1981 M 116826

12 2N Bizzoco Luca             ITA PUG LE 1781 0 0 1971 M 105367

24 NC Comi Simone              ITA PUG LE 1377 0 0 1994 M 112924

10 3N Congedo Paolo            ITA PUG LE 1527 0 0 1991 M 103939

45 NC Corina Emanuele          ITA PUG LE 1467 0 0 1991 M 123455

5 3N Corvino Antonio          ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1968 M 103922

31 2N Cudazzo Fabrizio         ITA PUG LE 1781 0 0 1972 M 115247

29 2N D'Urbano Roberto         ITA PUG LE 1664 0 0 1966 M 113420

18 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1670 0 0 1963 M 109374

38 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA PUG LE 1556 0 0 1989 M 120166

46 NC De Jacob Dario           ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1991 M 123456

47 2N De Tuglie Nicola         ITA PUG LE 1685 0 0 1948 M 123457

42 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1679 0 0 1970 M 120289

23 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 2022 0 0 1959 M 810550 111299

22 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1604 0 0 1988 M 109518

1 CM Ferri Giuseppe           ITA PUG LE 2062 0 0 1967 M 815292 100377

39 2N Fiorentino Antonio       ITA PUG LE 1614 0 0 1955 M 120174

2 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA PUG LE 1745 0 0 1970 M 101297

20 CM Garrapa Gianluigi        ITA PUG BA 1910 0 0 1973 M 816043 109379

36 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA PUG LE 1395 0 0 1994 M 118715

32 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA PUG LE 1964 0 0 1974 M 115248

13 CM Granaldi Alessandro      ITA PUG TA 2003 0 0 1979 M 105740

15 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA PUG TA 2078 0 0 1967 M 105818

17 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA PUG BR 1646 0 0 1966 M 109354

3 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA PUG LE 1637 0 0 1958 M 101300

30 3N Maggio Sandro            ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1973 M 114937

44 1N Mandorino Alessio        ITA PUG LE 0 0 1992 M 122506

4 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA PUG LE 1522 0 0 1959 M 102338

33 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1539 0 0 1971 M 115989

40 NC Mele Daniele             ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1990 M 120179

25 3N Mele Rocco               ITA PUG LE 1580 0 0 1988 M 112946

35 2N Montinaro Antonio        ITA PUG LE 1683 0 0 1988 M 118491

16 CM Palma Antonio            ITA PUG BA 1926 0 0 1963 M 814423 107154

41 NC Panizza Francesco        ITA PUG LE 1395 0 0 1989 M 120181

26 NC Passiatore Gianmarco     ITA PUG LE 1440 0 0 1994 M 112960

11 2N Peccarisi Marco          ITA PUG LE 1680 0 0 1981 M 105365

19 M Pizzuto Samuele Tullio   ITA PUG BA 2137 0 0 1960 M 807290 109378

43 2N Prencipe Gaetano AntonioITA PUG BA 0 0 1965 M 121940

21 CM Rizzo Giovanbattista     ITA PUG BA 2081 0 0 1963 M 807133 109380

6 CM Rotelli Pietro           ITA PUG LE 2031 0 0 1942 M 810606 103928

7 M Sansonetti Giorgio       ITA PUG LE 2119 0 0 1952 M 800910 103929

9 NC Sansonetti Pietro        ITA PUG LE 1383 0 0 1993 M 103938

27 NC Sbocchi Roberto          ITA PUG LE 1431 0 0 1994 M 112968

14 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1694 0 0 1967 M 105805

8 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA PUG LE 1673 0 0 1974 M 103930

37 NC Tarantino Nico           ITA PUG LE 1323 0 0 1992 M 119821

48 2N Vergine Pietro AntonioITA VEN PD 0 0 1979 M 123460

28 NC Zacheo Luca              ITA PUG LE 1410 0 0 1994 M 112989
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

34 2N Arceri Filippo           ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1981 M 116826

12 2N Bizzoco Luca             ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 105367

24 NC Comi Simone              ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1994 M 112924

10 3N Congedo Paolo            ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1991 M 103939

45 NC Corina Emanuele          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 123455

5 3N Corvino Antonio          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 103922

31 2N Cudazzo Fabrizio         ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1972 M 115247

29 2N D'Urbano Roberto         ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1966 M 113420

18 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 109374

38 3N De Giorgi Carlo          ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 120166

46 NC De Jacob Dario           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 M 123456

47 2N De Tuglie Nicola         ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 123457

42 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1970 M 120289

22 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 109518

39 2N Fiorentino Antonio       ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1955 M 120174

2 1N Fontanarosa Luca         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1970 M 101297

36 3N Giausa Pierantonio       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1994 M 118715

32 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 115248

13 CM Granaldi Alessandro      ITA 2003 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1979 M 105740

15 CM Lanzillotta Angelo       ITA 2078 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1967 M 105818

17 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 109354

3 2N Lubello Edoardo          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 101300

30 3N Maggio Sandro            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1973 M 114937

4 3N Marinacci Stefano        ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 102338

33 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 115989

40 NC Mele Daniele             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 120179

25 3N Mele Rocco               ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 112946

35 2N Montinaro Antonio        ITA 1683 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 118491

41 NC Panizza Francesco        ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1989 M 120181

26 NC Passiatore Gianmarco     ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 M 112960

11 2N Peccarisi Marco          ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1981 M 105365

9 NC Sansonetti Pietro        ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1993 M 103938

27 NC Sbocchi Roberto          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1994 M 112968

14 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1967 M 105805

8 2N Spedicato Marco          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1974 M 103930

37 NC Tarantino Nico           ITA 1323 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 M 119821

28 NC Zacheo Luca              ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 M 112989
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